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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Szeto154
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.550 9.7509.350 38.350
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Grace Waldschmidt160
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.500 9.4509.350 37.825
6 3 3T 8 2 

2 

Aubrey Doehling161
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.700 9.5509.000 37.750
7T 1 9 5T 3 

3 

Ellie Kuznetsov164
Kurt Thomas

9.675 8.800 9.7009.500 37.675
2 14T 1 2 4 

4 

Haley Moore196
Precision

9.500 9.450 9.3759.325 37.650
7T 5 4 9 5 

5 

Julianna Meono165
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.275 9.5258.950 37.375
3T 8 10T 6 6 

6 

Vivienne Pasquier158
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.050 9.3509.200 37.225
3T 11T 6 10T 7 

7 

Bailey Cochran159
Kurt Thomas

9.125 9.475 9.6258.950 37.175
19T 4 10T 3 8 

8 

Mia McNeil197
Precision

9.500 9.300 9.2009.150 37.150
7T 7T 7 12T 9 

9 

Malia Holt152
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.050 9.6008.850 37.100
4T 11T 12T 4 10 

10 

Chelsea Evans155
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.350 9.3008.750 37.000
4T 6 15T 11T 11 

11 

Skylynn Garcia200
Precision

9.425 9.050 9.3509.125 36.950
9 11T 8 10T 12 

12 

Taylor Gillen163
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.250 9.5508.700 36.825
12T 9T 16 5T 13 

13 

Addie Sherrin151
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.000 9.5508.750 36.750
8 12T 15T 5T 14 

14 

Nahomy Portillo201
Precision

9.125 9.150 9.1509.275 36.700
19T 10T 5 13T 15 

15 

Hailey Zurlis157
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.150 9.5008.550 36.550
11 10T 19 7 16 

16 

Alexis Paine338
Eagle Gym

9.125 9.250 9.3008.825 36.500
19T 9T 13 11T 17 

17 

Ava Randol156
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.300 9.0508.675 36.350
12T 7T 17 15 18 

18 

Amelia Fair341
Eagle Gym

9.550 8.600 9.1008.875 36.125
5 17T 11T 14 19 

19 

Preslee Grubbs302
Gym World

9.325 9.000 8.9508.600 35.875
12T 12T 18T 16T 20 

20 

Madelyn Bertsch162
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.525 9.1508.850 35.775
14 20 12T 13T 21 

21 

Emmeline Poduska339
Eagle Gym

9.200 8.900 8.9008.750 35.750
16T 13 15T 17 22 

22 

Maycie Norris337
Eagle Gym

9.200 8.750 8.9508.750 35.650
16T 15 15T 16T 23 

23 

Lelani Hernandez199
Precision

8.800 8.600 8.8509.375 35.625
26T 17T 2 18 24 

24 
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Paige Murphy336
Eagle Gym

9.100 8.700 8.8008.775 35.375
20T 16 14 19T 25 

25 

Anastasia Sanford238
Golden Grip

8.800 8.550 8.8008.525 34.675
26T 19T 20 19T 26 

26 

Sophie Carter303
Gym World

9.000 8.300 8.5008.600 34.400
22 25 18T 22T 27 

27 

Nyla Reed263
Infinite Bounds

9.400 8.450 8.2508.150 34.250
10T 22T 25 26 28 

28 

Jasmine Lopez231
Golden Grip

9.050 8.800 8.0008.300 34.150
21 14T 24T 28T 29 

29 

Liv Burns364
United Elite

9.225 8.150 8.3008.400 34.075
15 27T 22 25T 30 

30 

Nora Dunham266
Infinite Bounds

8.950 8.575 8.0008.500 34.025
23 18 21 28T 31 

31 

Chloe Wright166
Kurt Thomas

8.625 8.400 9.2007.750 33.975
30 23T 28T 12T 32 

32 

Olivia Dabreu304
Gym World

8.400 7.700 8.6008.875 33.575
33 30 11T 21T 33 

33 

Mallory Sizemore262
Infinite Bounds

9.100 8.550 7.5008.350 33.500
20T 19T 23 34 34 

34 

Elle Locke269
Infinite Bounds

8.800 8.400 8.5007.750 33.450
26T 23T 28T 22T 35 

35 

Lola Claire Smith198
Precision

8.650 8.475 8.0008.300 33.425
29T 21 24T 28T 36 

36 

Miley Nono305
Gym World

9.300 8.350 8.3007.450 33.400
13 24 32 25T 37 

37 

Abigail Valdez264
Infinite Bounds

8.650 7.550 8.7008.300 33.200
29T 32 24T 20 38 

38 

Ashley Gilbert225
Golden Grip

8.850 7.900 8.4507.925 33.125
25T 29 27 23 39 

39 

Lila Ichiba232
Golden Grip

8.900 8.000 8.3507.600 32.850
24 28T 30 24T 40 

40 

Madysen Scheel365
United Elite

9.150 7.650 8.3507.350 32.500
18 31 35 24T 41 

41 

Tessa Stoller267
Infinite Bounds

8.325 8.250 7.8007.650 32.025
34 26 29 30 42 

42 

Claire Kelly367
United Elite

8.525 8.150 7.8507.425 31.950
32 27T 33 29 43 

43 

Abbigail Reeves226
Golden Grip

9.175 7.300 8.0007.400 31.875
17 33 34 28T 44 

44 

Sasha Stoller268
Infinite Bounds

8.850 8.450 7.3507.150 31.800
25T 22T 36 36 45 

45 

Jordan Tyson366
United Elite

8.100 8.400 8.1007.100 31.700
37 23T 37T 27 46 

46 

Aubri Mitchell265
Infinite Bounds

8.750 8.000 7.7007.100 31.550
27 28T 37T 32 47 

47 

Allison Bean386
Piney Woods

8.700 6.800 7.7508.125 31.375
28 36 26 31 48 

48 
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Allison Vasquez385
Piney Woods

9.400 6.550 8.6006.525 31.075
10T 38 40 21T 49 

49 

Sofia Nguyen229
Golden Grip

9.200 6.700 7.6507.000 30.550
16T 37 39 33 50 

50 

Olivia Williams230
Golden Grip

8.550 7.100 7.2507.475 30.375
31 34 31 37 51 

51 

Faith Conley227
Golden Grip

8.200 7.000 8.0007.100 30.300
35 35 37T 28T 52 

52 

Kaylee Windham377
Piney Woods

8.850 0.000 7.4507.050 23.350
25T 39T 38 35 53 

53 

Anna Moussa388
Piney Woods

8.150 0.000 7.1506.400 21.700
36 39T 41 38 54 

54 
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